8. Memorial Zygmunta Szelesta. 4. Inter Europol Mityng

WARSZAWA, 18.06.2022

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
800 metrow mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1

MAKOWSKI Mateusz
ADAMCZEWSKI Dominik
WROBEL Jakub
MILKOWSKI Wiktor
ORLIKOWSKI Kamil
DZIADCZYK Antoni
MALIK Jakub
PLUCIENNIK Adam
WROBLEWSKI Btazej

10 GAWENDA Barttomiej
Miedzyczasy

O©CoO~NOUDWNE

400m 200 Dominik ADAMCZEWSKI

1500 metréow mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1

1 RAK Filip
2 ROMBERG Adrian
3 MARMON Patryk
4 KULIK Robert
5 CZERONEK Mikofaj
6 JARCZOK Bartosz
7 KUCHARSKI Bartosz
8 ANDZIAK Stanistaw
9 MLYNARZ Kamil
10 KUBICKI Adam
11 MIELEWCZYK Piotr
12 MARUSZEWSKI Arkadiusz
13 WIATRZYK Robert
14 LESKI Bruno
15 PEC Adrian
16 GOSK Dominik
17 GORSKI tukasz
18 CZUBAK Tomasz
19 KOWALCZYK Dominik
20 SKIERKOWSKI Pawet
21 TRZEBINSKI Piotr
ZIEBA Szymon
Miedzyczasy

400m 665 Szymon ZIEBA
800m 665 Szymon ZIEBA
1200m 40 Filip RAK

Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700)
FINAL

1 RESIAK Pawet
RESIAK Pawet X

Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600)
FINAL

1 RZEPKA Szymon

RZEPKA Szymon 29.51 x

Rzut oszczepem M (800)

INTER®

05.08.2004 MKS Puttusk
10.05.2001 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
20.01.1999 LKS MOSIR Sieradz
15.04.2005 UKS 48 Warszawa
02.09.2004 UKS Filipides Teresin
24.04.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
10.08.2001 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
25.05.2006 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
10.03.2005 AKL Ursynow Warszawa
13.09.2006 UKS 48 Warszawa

53:79

03.02.2003 AZS KU Palitechniki Opolskiej

21.04.2003 MKS-MOSM Bytom
22.02.1997 KS AZS AWF Krakow
25.01.2002 KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
15.11.2000 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
26.02.1999 KS AZS AWF Katowice
20.11.2000 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
05.12.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa
09.03.1990 SKB Krasnik
28.09.1997 MKS Polonia Warszawa
08.08.1990 Stowarzyszenie Piekielni
29.08.1998 KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

27.04.2000 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszéw Lubelski

12.11.2003 MKS-MOSM Bytom
28.04.2003 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
09.11.1992 MKS Agros Chetm

24.10.2001 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa

03.05.2006 MKS-MOSM Bytom

31.05.2004 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

13.05.2002 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
22.02.2004 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
16.03.1999 KS AZS AWF Krakéw

60,8
2:01,6
3:01,0

16.11.2005 AKL Ursynow Warszawa
1] v Vv \

32.29 39.19 x 46.35 38.51

30.07.2008 KS Warszawianka W-wa

] v Vv \
27.69 25.73 X X

18:32

18:15
Mz

18:15
Mz

1:53.45
1:54.63
1:57.03
1:58.02
1:59.27
1:59.76
2:00.66
2:03.80
2:12.24
2:17.84

3:44.49
3:49.61
3:50.49
3:50.80
3:53.70
3:54.34
3:55.12
3:55.21
3:55.55
3:58.15
3:59.09
3:59.90
4:01.01
4:01.21
4:01.40
4:03.52
4:04.48
4:06.51
4:07.33
4:15.07
4:19.30
DNF

46.35

29.51

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PK



FINAL

1
2
3
4
5

LEBIODA Piotr
KWASNIEWSKI Mateusz
TOPOLEWSKI Maciej
SUMINSKI Wojciech
KOTECKI Piotr

LEBIODA Piotr

KWASNIEWSKI Mateusz

TOPOL|

EWSKI Maciej

SUMINSKI Wojciech

KOTECKI Piotr

Skok w dal M

FINAL

CO~NOOUT A WNPE

TARKO

CZARN

TARKOWSKI Piotr
CZARNOCKI Damian
GLASZCZKA Szymon
GRYTA Jacek
KULMACZEWSKI Jan
SUMINSKI Michat
PRZEMSKI Jakub
BEZMEN Mykola
LEMIESZEK Kacper

WSKI Piotr

OCKI Damian

GLASZCZKA Szymon

GRYTA Jacek

KULMACZEWSKI Jan

SUMINSKI Michat

PRZEMSKI Jakub

BEZME

N Mykola

LEMIESZEK Kacper

KOBIETY/WOMEN

800 metrow K

Bieg 1/ 2

1

GAJDA Sylwana

2 BELCZEW Oliwia

O©CoOo~NO UL bW

10
11

BOCHENEK Jagoda
KAROLCZUK Martyna
BONDAR Anzhelika
PIETRON Monika
WOJCIK Alicja
STRZEZYSZ Matgorzata
KRUZEWSKA Nina
TOKARIEVA Daria
ZATORSKA Maia

Miedzyczasy

400m

270 Sylwana GAJDA

Bieg 2/ 2

1

DUBAN Aleksandra

2 DAWIDZIUK Diana

co~NO AW

KAROLCZUK Aleksandra
MARCINIAK Julia
AUGUSTINIOK Kamila
MICHALSKA Matgorzata
CATI Lidia

WOSZCZEK Danuta

28.05.1992 LUKS Hancza Suwatki
16.07.1995 AZS UMCS Lublin
28.04.1995 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
14.01.1994 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
31.05.2000 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

| Il 11 \Y \Y \
69.82 68.69 72.53 71.80 74.69 x

66.89 x 66.76 x 69.04 x
X X 59.47 64.49 62.56 x
60.50 59.35 x X 62.07 61.67

X X 57.22 x 59.91 x

10.08.1999 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
23.06.2000 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
08.01.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin
04.03.2003 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
22.04.1995 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
12.03.2001 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
15.07.2003 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
19.12.2002 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
13.11.2000 KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska

| Il 1 \% \% \
746 7.72 7.77 - X X
05 -21 20 -0.7 1.1

X 721 6.73 6.72 7.04 X
-0.7 1.0 05 -0.7 -03 -17
6.90 6.87 6.79 6.80 x 6.42
04 20 06 -04 -28 0.9
6.72 6.39 X X X 6.70
19 05 15 06 -15 04
6.54 6.63 X X X 6.56
-0.2 02 -10 06 09 -09
6.58 6.50 x X 6.20 x
-09 06 04 19 -05 20
5.36 6.40 6.47 6.27 Xx 6.19
1.0 07 10 06 15 -19
X 595 474 r

1.8 -01 1.2
X X -X
-02 -16 -0.2

10.11.1999 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
09.04.2006 KKL Kielce

27.05.2006 MKS-MOSM Bytom
18.09.2005 LUKS Boguszyce
15.01.2003 KS Prefbet-Sonarol
22.02.2002 SKLA Sopot

23.06.2003 MKS-MOSM Bytom
02.10.2004 KS AZS AWF Warszawa
21.09.2005 Ducla Academy Warszawa
26.11.2001 MKS Agros Chetm
23.12.2004 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

63:05

11.01.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa
24.11.1994 MKS Agros Chetm
28.09.2004 LUKS Boguszyce
22.11.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa
10.01.2006 MKS-MOSM Bytom
13.06.2005 KKL Kielce
16.03.2004 UKS 48 Warszawa
20.02.1978 UKS Olimp Kozienice

74.69
69.04
64.49
62.07
59.91

7.77
7.21
6.90
6.72
6.63
6.58
6.47
5.95

2:07.27
2:08.12
2:09.95
2:11.78
2:11.88
2:12.01
2:12.31
2:12.79
2:13.07
2:13.18
2:17.25

2:16.44
2:16.97
2:17.42
2:19.07
2:20.31
2:20.44
2:20.56
2:22.65

SB

PB

SB

=SB

PB



9 BLACHNIO Natasza
10 WIATRZYK Ewa

400m 28 Aleksandra KAROLCZUK

1500 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1

1 MALEK Emilia
2 KURASZ Justyna
3 OLESIEJUK Magdalena
4 MITRASZEWSKA Kalina
5 MAJKOWSKA Monika
Miedzyczasy
400m 665 Emilia MALEK
800m 665 Emilia MALEK
1200m 665 Emilia MALEK

28.06.2009 UKS 48 Warszawa

25.09.2003 TKS Tomasovia Tomaszéw Lubelski

68:31

20.04.2000 KS AZS AWF Krakéw
15.05.2003 KS Gwardia Pita
21.02.2004 MKS Zak Biata Podlaska
11.08.2004 Ducla Academy Warszawa
19.01.2005 LKS Makéw Mazowiecki

74,6
2:26,9
3:41,0

INTER®

Mz

2:24.12
2:25.42

4:36.20
4:39.97
4:43.30
5:04.10
5:23.93

SB

PB

SB



